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ETHIQUE FAIR PLAY U15 D1

U15 D1 33311

Crédits Débits Total
pondéré

1

5

9

10

A.S. Quetigny
A.S. Gevrey Chambertin
Jeunes Dijon Foot 21
U.S. Cheminots Dijonnais
Is-Selongey Football
A. S. Beaunoise
F.C. Mirebellois Pontailler Lamarche
A.S. St Apollinaire
Chevigny Saint Sauveur Football

Dijon F. Cote D Or

522263
521167
540102
506790
582593
506750
581368
525648
521525

547450

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
1
1
1
1
2

15

0
0
0
0

-1
-1
-1
-1
-2

-15

   Nb.
matchs

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

3

Aucune

1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1

3

Equipe Total


